uofl__ Vehicle History Detail

DEFGROUR

Fleet # XB46LM
Registration XB46LM
Make Kenworth
Model T909
VIN / Chassis # 6F5000000KA465901
Number Date Kilometres Hours Type Repairer Repairer Notes Invoice Cost
0-38 25/10/2024 Internal Tanker wash Acacia INV-20097350 $938.15
Ridge
Container
Park
R-1440 24/10/2024 Air Conditioner, Electrical, On Point Carry out repairs as per 8198-1 $429.09
Suspension Mechanical | service sheet Peter advised
truck is going to auction, leave
all other repairs on job card
and only fit torque rod as
requested. Faults repaired: -
Secure and torqued torque rod
in new plate - Removed and
replaced stop axle bump
0-36 11/10/2024 Internal Tanker wash Acacia INV-20097229 $692.19
Ridge
Container
Park
0-32 08/10/2024 Internal Tanker wash Acacia INV-20097208 $983.69
Ridge
Container
Park
S-581 30/09/2024 783562 B Brisbane b service 4 x guards remove 3331415 $1,942.00
Workshop customer tracking etc
S-514 26/08/2024 777511 B NEIL $0.00
MANSELL
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Number

Date

Kilometres

Hours

Type

Repairer

Repairer Notes

Invoice

Cost

R-1285

01/07/2024

guard, Hydraulics

NEIL
MANSELL

$0.00

R-1233

18/04/2024

761178

Alternator, Hydraulics, Ice pack

Brisbane
Workshop

Replaced pump with V35
replaced alternator replaced
icepac starter motor

$2,187.50

R-1221

28/03/2024

756431

Wheel Seal

Brisbane
Workshop

replaced hubseal, bearing and
brake shoes

$250.00

S-286

13/03/2024

749686

Brisbane
Workshop

Carry out C service. Replace
wipers. Replace front engine
mounts. replace coolant and
drain fitting. replaced pressure
protection valves. Replace Ac
idler and belt. replace fan belt
and tensioner. seal air fittings
in tanks. Replace Christmas
tree clips on Driver's side door
card. Serviced Icepack.
replaced air dryer assembly
constantly exhausting.

3141437

$12,293.07

R-1163

14/02/2024

724450

Airbag, Air leaks, Brakes, Drive
shocks

Brisbane
Workshop

replaced drive brakes, all drive
shockers, replaced left hand
rear drive and right hand front
drive air bag. resealed air tank
fittings

3102904 -
3103248

$9,930.17

S-252

30/01/2024

725349

carry out B service. replaced
shockers on both drives.
replace rear left and front right
air bags on drive. replaced all
drive brake shoes and drums.
replaced ride height on rod.
replaced ac tensioner.

$912.02

R-1122

01/12/2023

shocky

Brisbane
Workshop

3062566

$516.12
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Number

Date

Kilometres

Hours

Type

Repairer

Repairer Notes

Invoice

Cost

S-186

22/11/2023

698666

Brisbane
Workshop

drive brakes low, booked in
next service Rear diff lock hose
chaffed, booked in next service
Turbo intake pipe was loose,
tightened up Mudguard pole
was loose, tightened the bolt
Rear light assembly was
missing a nut, put new nut on
Replaced faded reflector on LH
step Adjusted Bullbar spring
Replaced weathershield
Adjusted clutch

$1,364.63

R-1094

17/11/2023

Suspension

Brisbane
Workshop

3053128

$1,281.98

R-1103

14/11/2023

Air Conditioner

Pro Truck
Electrical

PT-12518

$2,011.13

R-1049

09/11/2023

689514

Lights

Brisbane
Workshop

Replaced both tail light
housings, joined wires to
existing plugs

$702.76

R-1142

01/11/2023

Ice pack

Pro Truck
Electrical

Test operation of vehicle
starting, found batteries
discharged. Start icepack to
charge batteries, found icepack
not charging. Found connector
to alternator failed. Replaced
alternator harness. Retest
icepack charging restored.
Allow batteries to charge.
Restart truck starting, found
starting restored

PT-12379

$833.25
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Number Date Kilometres Hours Type Repairer Repairer Notes Invoice Cost
R-1067 30/10/2023 689504 10035 | Airbag NEIL REPLACE 2ND DRIVE AXLE | 00280583 $733.18
MANSELL RR AIRBAG - DAMAGED AND
LEAKING. XV14IG.
6F3000000KA465901. KW
T909. 689504 KMS. 10035
HRS . NHVR NO# A139814. ..
CARRY OUT STEP BACK .
REMOVE AIR BAG AND FIT
NEW ONE TO 3RD AXLE
RIGHT SIDE . CHECK FOR
AIR LEAKS OK
T-109 16/10/2023 686836 0| New Brisbane Replaced all drive tyre with $312.50
Workshop new ones
T-132 16/10/2023 682114 0 | New GOODYEAR | 295/80R22.5 152/149M S210 | 6413234407 $2,082.70
AND KMAX x 2
DUNLOP
S-144 12/10/2023 686828 0A Brisbane $125.00
Workshop
R-957 12/10/2023 686828 0 | Electrical Brisbane Checked fuses and relays $638.00
Workshop Checked for power at blower
motor had no power Swapped
an ac control panel from
another truck to test and
blower fan worked Fitted new
control panel and test
R-959 12/10/2023 686828 0 | Wheel bearings Brisbane Jacked up and out on stands $903.39
Workshop Removed wheels, drums and
hubs Clean and inspect wheel
bearings found pitting
Removed and replaced Packed
with grease and adjusted Put
back together and adjust
brakes
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Number Date Kilometres Hours Type Repairer Repairer Notes Invoice Cost
R-965 12/10/2023 686828 Lights Brisbane Diagnosed light issue, Replace $125.00
Workshop reverse light with secondhand
stock Replaced indicator light
on left-hand side with
secondhand stock
R-961 12/10/2023 686828 MUDGUARD Brisbane $125.00
Workshop
R-820 11/10/2023 0 Lights Brisbane Replace missing lens covers $148.53
Workshop
S-70 01/10/2023 690902 B RGM $0.00
townsville
S-71 01/10/2023 10000 B $0.00
R-839 08/09/2023 0 Tanker washout Acacia Washout YQ94RC/YQ93RC INV-20091920 $807.20
Ridge Product - Petroleum Crude Oil
Container Rego# XY141G Docket# 38388
Park
R-824 07/09/2023 670902 Air dryer assembly Brisbane Replace air dryer Replace $1,823.41
Workshop governor valve Replace height
control valve
R-822 07/09/2023 673604 signs Brisbane Fit road train signs and covers $183.00
Workshop
R-819 07/09/2023 673604 Steering Brisbane Replace tilt strut and cable $1,347.46
Workshop
T-69 04/09/2023 670871 Puncture Brisbane Repaired tyre $83.75
Workshop
R-776 30/08/2023 670902 Shock Absor Brisbane Replace steer shocks 5369535 $404.66
Workshop
R-801 29/08/2023 667793 Electrical Brisbane Replace handpiece 2973463 $123.64
Workshop
R-802 29/08/2023 Cab Brisbane Get new keys cut and supply 2973463 $516.32
Workshop Fit dashmat
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Repairer Notes

Invoice

Cost

R-798

25/08/2023

Tanker washout

Acacia
Ridge
Container
Park

Washout YN43HD/YN44HD
Product - Fuel Oil Rego#
YV141G Docket# 38319

INV-20091714

$751.10

R-792

17/08/2023

664707

Shake & Report

Big Wheels
Truck
Alignment

S&R - SHAKE & REPORT Run
vehicle axle sets over hydraulic
movement detector plates.
Carry out inspection. FRONT
v SPRINGS SPRING TYPE:
(MULTILEAF ___ OR
PARABOLIC__ ) 3 LEAF
PARABOLIC v KING PINS
AXLE CODE:

VERY MINOR MOVEMENT v
TIE ROD ENDS VERY MINOR
MOVEMENT v SHACKLE
BUSHES VERY MINOR
MOVEMENT !l TYRE
PRESSURE BEFORE LH 110
psi RH 100 psi v TYRE
PRESSURE AFTER LH 110
psi RH 110 psi !!l TYRE
CONDITION BOTH WEARING
INSIDE EDGES WITH RH
SIDE MORE DOMINANT IN
WEAR. GOODYEAR S200

4402

$836.00

S-85

15/08/2023

670902

Brisbane
Workshop

2962396

$210.19

R-513

12/07/2023

0

Adblue

$0.00

R-434

11/07/2023

619331

Valve

Brisbane
Workshop

Replace valve

$0.00
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Number

Date

Kilometres

Hours

Type

Repairer

Repairer Notes

Invoice

Cost

S-118

11/07/2023

638479

RGM
Maintenance
Pty Ltd

CARRIED OUT TRUCK B
SERVICE AS PER SUPPLIED
SERVICE SHEET. REPLACED
FRONT DIFF FLUID. CARRY
OUT ICE PACK CHECK ON
OIL AND HIGH REVS.
INSPECTED SYSTEM AND
FOUND TO BE LOW ON OIL.
TOPPED UP OIL AND
TESTED OK, FOUND TO BE
REVVING FINE AFTER OIL
TOP UP. SHOCK ABSORBER
BOLT SNAPPED. REMOVED
SNAPPED RHS REAR
MIDDLE BOLT AND
REPLACED WITH NEW

1262237

$2,326.17

R-467

11/07/2023

619338

Electrical

Brisbane
Workshop

Fit tracker

$0.00

R-482

11/07/2023

620972

Brakes

Brisbane
Workshop

Replace both steer slack
adjusters

$0.00

R-433

23/06/2023

619331

Exhaust

Brisbane
Workshop

Fit exhaust wrap

00182020

$94.03

R-402

19/06/2023

619331

Hydraulics

Brisbane
Workshop

Fab and fit new bracket

$0.00

R-430

19/06/2023

619331

Exhaust

Brisbane
Workshop

Remove pipes Remove turbo
and manifold Prep sealing
surfaces on head and manifold
Install new sealing rings on
manifold Refit manifold with
new gaskets and studs Refit
turbo with new mount gasket
Fit new oil supply line Refit
intake pipes with new hose and
clamps Test run- ok

$0.00

R-565

14/06/2023

Trailer plug

trailer sales

PLUG METAL 7 PIN H/DUTY
WITH SPRING

753350

$41.42
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ROTATION TURN ON RIM 3
EA 26.54 29.19 87.58
AS_6549989 FITTING TRUCK
- ALLOY 3 EA 33.23 36.55
109.66 COMMENT Positions
2.3.7 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sales
Person: DRIVEWAY Written
By: KH Odometer/Hubometer
Kilometers: 497930 Order
Number: YN43HD Vehicle
Registration: XV14IG Fleet
Number (Costar): 43 Vehicle
Registration (Costar): YN43HD

Number Date Kilometres Hours Type Repairer Repairer Notes Invoice Cost
R-523 09/06/2023 hose clamp Brown and Clamp 4" 2897530 $25.28
Hurley
R-472 08/06/2023 Windscreen NOVUS Supply & Install Front LH High | 70412637 $756.00
GLASS Impact Windscreen Supply &
Install Front RH High Impact
Windscreen
R-514 08/06/2023 suzi coll Brown and 2896061 $1,506.59
Hurley
R-513 07/06/2023 manifold Brown and Seal exhaust manifold gasket | 2895109 $810.25
Hurley exhaust manifold
S-51 05/06/2023 619331 B Brisbane Hydraulic tank bracket broken $0.00
Workshop Boost hose front top right worn
ps discharge butterfly valve
leaks Exhaust manifold leak
T-27 09/05/2023 602593 Rotate Tyres GOODYEAR | COMMENT Tire Levy 6413052632 $197.24
AND Exemption EA 0.00
DUNLOP AS_6999159 TRUCK TYRE
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Number

Date

Kilometres

Hours

Type

Repairer

Repairer Notes

Invoice

Cost

T-28

09/05/2023

602593

New

GOODYEAR
AND
DUNLOP

COMMENT Tire Levy
Exemption EA 0.00 573154
295/80R22.5 152/149M S100 1
EA 516.20 567.82 567.82
XX_0082919 TYRE LEVY
LARGE TRUCK 1 EA 1.25 1.38
1.38 AS_6549989 FITTING
TRUCK - ALLOY 1 EA 33.23
36.55 36.55 AS_6559982
BALANCE TRUCK - OFF
VEHICLE 1 EA 43.40 47.73
47.73 AS_6679346
CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES
SURCHARGE 1 EA 4.05 4.46
4.46 AS_6990038 WHEEL
NUTS TO BE RECHECKED
AFTER 50KMS 1 EA 0.00 0.00
0.00 COMMENT Position 1 EA
0.00 0.00 0.00 Sales Person:
DRIVEWAY Written By: KH
Odometer/Hubometer
Kilometers: 599671 Order
Number: AB9840509 Vehicle
Registration: XV14I1G Fleet
Number (Costar): XV14I1G
Vehicle Registration (Costar):
XV141G

6413052360

$657.94

S-21

03/05/2023

644095

B

CQ Diesel

$0.00

O-7

24/04/2023

0

Registration

WEBO035857735

$1,045.34

58 Records

TOTAL:

$57,008.04
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