



Fleet #	XB46LM			
Registration	XB46LM			
Make	Kenworth			
Model	T909			
VIN / Chassis #	6F5000000KA465901			

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
O-38	25/10/2024	0	0	Internal Tanker wash	Acacia Ridge Container Park		INV-20097350	\$938.15
R-1440	24/10/2024			Air Conditioner, Electrical, Suspension	On Point Mechanical	Carry out repairs as per service sheet Peter advised truck is going to auction, leave all other repairs on job card and only fit torque rod as requested. Faults repaired: - Secure and torqued torque rod in new plate - Removed and replaced stop axle bump	8198-1	\$429.09
O-36	11/10/2024	0	0	Internal Tanker wash	Acacia Ridge Container Park		INV-20097229	\$692.19
O-32	08/10/2024	0	0	Internal Tanker wash	Acacia Ridge Container Park		INV-20097208	\$983.69
S-581	30/09/2024	783562	0	B	Brisbane Workshop	b service 4 x guards remove customer tracking etc	3331415	\$1,942.00
S-514	26/08/2024	777511	0	B	NEIL MANSELL			\$0.00

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
R-1285	01/07/2024			guard, Hydraulics	NEIL MANSELL			\$0.00
R-1233	18/04/2024	761178		Alternator, Hydraulics, Ice pack	Brisbane Workshop	Replaced pump with V35 replaced alternator replaced icepac starter motor		\$2,187.50
R-1221	28/03/2024	756431	0	Wheel Seal	Brisbane Workshop	replaced hubseal, bearing and brake shoes		\$250.00
S-286	13/03/2024	749686	0	C	Brisbane Workshop	Carry out C service. Replace wipers. Replace front engine mounts. replace coolant and drain fitting. replaced pressure protection valves. Replace Ac idler and belt. replace fan belt and tensioner. seal air fittings in tanks. Replace Christmas tree clips on Driver's side door card. Serviced Iepack. replaced air dryer assembly constantly exhausting.	3141437	\$12,293.07
R-1163	14/02/2024	724450	0	Airbag, Air leaks, Brakes, Drive shocks	Brisbane Workshop	replaced drive brakes, all drive shockers, replaced left hand rear drive and right hand front drive air bag. resealed air tank fittings	3102904 - 3103248	\$9,930.17
S-252	30/01/2024	725349	0	B		carry out B service. replaced shockers on both drives. replace rear left and front right air bags on drive. replaced all drive brake shoes and drums. replaced ride height on rod. replaced ac tensioner.		\$912.02
R-1122	01/12/2023			shocky	Brisbane Workshop		3062566	\$516.12

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
S-186	22/11/2023	698666	0	B	Brisbane Workshop	drive brakes low, booked in next service Rear diff lock hose chaffed, booked in next service Turbo intake pipe was loose, tightened up Mudguard pole was loose, tightened the bolt Rear light assembly was missing a nut, put new nut on Replaced faded reflector on LH step Adjusted Bullbar spring Replaced weathershield Adjusted clutch		\$1,364.63
R-1094	17/11/2023			Suspension	Brisbane Workshop		3053128	\$1,281.98
R-1103	14/11/2023	0	0	Air Conditioner	Pro Truck Electrical		PT-12518	\$2,011.13
R-1049	09/11/2023	689514		Lights	Brisbane Workshop	Replaced both tail light housings, joined wires to existing plugs		\$702.76
R-1142	01/11/2023			Ice pack	Pro Truck Electrical	Test operation of vehicle starting, found batteries discharged. Start icepack to charge batteries, found icepack not charging. Found connector to alternator failed. Replaced alternator harness. Retest icepack charging restored. Allow batteries to charge. Restart truck starting, found starting restored	PT-12379	\$833.25

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
R-1067	30/10/2023	689504	10035	Airbag	NEIL MANSELL	REPLACE 2ND DRIVE AXLE RR AIRBAG - DAMAGED AND LEAKING. XV14IG. 6F300000KA465901. KW T909. 689504 KMS. 10035 HRS . NHVR NO# A139814. . . CARRY OUT STEP BACK . REMOVE AIR BAG AND FIT NEW ONE TO 3RD AXLE RIGHT SIDE . CHECK FOR AIR LEAKS OK	00280583	\$733.18
T-109	16/10/2023	686836	0	New	Brisbane Workshop	Replaced all drive tyre with new ones		\$312.50
T-132	16/10/2023	682114	0	New	GOODYEAR AND DUNLOP	295/80R22.5 152/149M S210 KMAX x 2	6413234407	\$2,082.70
S-144	12/10/2023	686828	0	A	Brisbane Workshop			\$125.00
R-957	12/10/2023	686828	0	Electrical	Brisbane Workshop	Checked fuses and relays Checked for power at blower motor had no power Swapped an ac control panel from another truck to test and blower fan worked Fitted new control panel and test		\$638.00
R-959	12/10/2023	686828	0	Wheel bearings	Brisbane Workshop	Jacked up and out on stands Removed wheels, drums and hubs Clean and inspect wheel bearings found pitting Removed and replaced Packed with grease and adjusted Put back together and adjust brakes		\$903.39

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
R-965	12/10/2023	686828	0	Lights	Brisbane Workshop	Diagnosed light issue, Replace reverse light with secondhand stock Replaced indicator light on left-hand side with secondhand stock		\$125.00
R-961	12/10/2023	686828	0	MUDGUARD	Brisbane Workshop			\$125.00
R-820	11/10/2023	0	0	Lights	Brisbane Workshop	Replace missing lens covers		\$148.53
S-70	01/10/2023	690902	0	B	RGM townsville			\$0.00
S-71	01/10/2023	10000	0	B				\$0.00
R-839	08/09/2023	0	0	Tanker washout	Acacia Ridge Container Park	Washout YQ94RC/YQ93RC Product - Petroleum Crude Oil Rego# XY14IG Docket# 38388	INV-20091920	\$807.20
R-824	07/09/2023	670902	0	Air dryer assembly	Brisbane Workshop	Replace air dryer Replace governor valve Replace height control valve		\$1,823.41
R-822	07/09/2023	673604	0	signs	Brisbane Workshop	Fit road train signs and covers		\$183.00
R-819	07/09/2023	673604	0	Steering	Brisbane Workshop	Replace tilt strut and cable		\$1,347.46
T-69	04/09/2023	670871	0	Puncture	Brisbane Workshop	Repaired tyre		\$83.75
R-776	30/08/2023	670902	0	Shock Absor	Brisbane Workshop	Replace steer shocks	5369535	\$404.66
R-801	29/08/2023	667793	0	Electrical	Brisbane Workshop	Replace handpiece	2973463	\$123.64
R-802	29/08/2023		0	Cab	Brisbane Workshop	Get new keys cut and supply Fit dashmat	2973463	\$516.32

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
R-798	25/08/2023	0	0	Tanker washout	Acacia Ridge Container Park	Washout YN43HD/YN44HD Product - Fuel Oil Rego# YV14IG Docket# 38319	INV-20091714	\$751.10
R-792	17/08/2023	664707	0	Shake & Report	Big Wheels Truck Alignment	S&R - SHAKE & REPORT Run vehicle axle sets over hydraulic movement detector plates. Carry out inspection. FRONT ✓ SPRINGS SPRING TYPE: (MULTILEAF ____ OR PARABOLIC____) 3 LEAF PARABOLIC ✓ KING PINS AXLE CODE: _____ VERY MINOR MOVEMENT ✓ TIE ROD ENDS VERY MINOR MOVEMENT ✓ SHACKLE BUSHES VERY MINOR MOVEMENT !!! TYRE PRESSURE BEFORE LH 110 psi RH 100 psi ✓ TYRE PRESSURE AFTER LH 110 psi RH 110 psi !!! TYRE CONDITION BOTH WEARING INSIDE EDGES WITH RH SIDE MORE DOMINANT IN WEAR. GOODYEAR S200	4402	\$836.00
S-85	15/08/2023	670902		B	Brisbane Workshop		2962396	\$210.19
R-513	12/07/2023	0	0	Adblue				\$0.00
R-434	11/07/2023	619331	0	Valve	Brisbane Workshop	Replace valve		\$0.00

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
S-118	11/07/2023	638479	0	B	RGM Maintenance Pty Ltd	CARRIED OUT TRUCK B SERVICE AS PER SUPPLIED SERVICE SHEET. REPLACED FRONT DIFF FLUID. CARRY OUT ICE PACK CHECK ON OIL AND HIGH REVS. INSPECTED SYSTEM AND FOUND TO BE LOW ON OIL. TOPPED UP OIL AND TESTED OK, FOUND TO BE REVVING FINE AFTER OIL TOP UP. SHOCK ABSORBER BOLT SNAPPED. REMOVED SNAPPED RHS REAR MIDDLE BOLT AND REPLACED WITH NEW	1262237	\$2,326.17
R-467	11/07/2023	619338	0	Electrical	Brisbane Workshop	Fit tracker		\$0.00
R-482	11/07/2023	620972	0	Brakes	Brisbane Workshop	Replace both steer slack adjusters		\$0.00
R-433	23/06/2023	619331	0	Exhaust	Brisbane Workshop	Fit exhaust wrap	00182020	\$94.03
R-402	19/06/2023	619331	0	Hydraulics	Brisbane Workshop	Fab and fit new bracket		\$0.00
R-430	19/06/2023	619331	0	Exhaust	Brisbane Workshop	Remove pipes Remove turbo and manifold Prep sealing surfaces on head and manifold Install new sealing rings on manifold Refit manifold with new gaskets and studs Refit turbo with new mount gasket Fit new oil supply line Refit intake pipes with new hose and clamps Test run- ok		\$0.00
R-565	14/06/2023	0	0	Trailer plug	trailer sales	PLUG METAL 7 PIN H/DUTY WITH SPRING	753350	\$41.42

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
R-523	09/06/2023	0	0	hose clamp	Brown and Hurley	Clamp 4"	2897530	\$25.28
R-472	08/06/2023	0	0	Windscreen	NOVUS GLASS	Supply & Install Front LH High Impact Windscreen Supply & Install Front RH High Impact Windscreen	70412637	\$756.00
R-514	08/06/2023	0	0	suzi coil	Brown and Hurley		2896061	\$1,506.59
R-513	07/06/2023	0	0	manifold	Brown and Hurley	Seal exhaust manifold gasket exhaust manifold	2895109	\$810.25
S-51	05/06/2023	619331	0	B	Brisbane Workshop	Hydraulic tank bracket broken Boost hose front top right worn ps discharge butterfly valve leaks Exhaust manifold leak		\$0.00
T-27	09/05/2023	602593	0	Rotate Tyres	GOODYEAR AND DUNLOP	COMMENT Tire Levy Exemption EA 0.00 AS_6999159 TRUCK TYRE ROTATION TURN ON RIM 3 EA 26.54 29.19 87.58 AS_6549989 FITTING TRUCK - ALLOY 3 EA 33.23 36.55 109.66 COMMENT Positions 2.3.7 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sales Person: DRIVEWAY Written By: KH Odometer/Hubometer Kilometers: 497930 Order Number: YN43HD Vehicle Registration: XV14IG Fleet Number (Costar): 43 Vehicle Registration (Costar): YN43HD	6413052632	\$197.24

Number	Date	Kilometres	Hours	Type	Repairer	Repairer Notes	Invoice	Cost
T-28	09/05/2023	602593	0	New	GOODYEAR AND DUNLOP	COMMENT Tire Levy Exemption EA 0.00 573154 295/80R22.5 152/149M S100 1 EA 516.20 567.82 567.82 XX_0082919 TYRE LEVY LARGE TRUCK 1 EA 1.25 1.38 1.38 AS_6549989 FITTING TRUCK - ALLOY 1 EA 33.23 36.55 36.55 AS_6559982 BALANCE TRUCK - OFF VEHICLE 1 EA 43.40 47.73 47.73 AS_6679346 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES SURCHARGE 1 EA 4.05 4.46 4.46 AS_6990038 WHEEL NUTS TO BE RECHECKED AFTER 50KMS 1 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 COMMENT Position 1 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sales Person: DRIVEWAY Written By: KH Odometer/Hubometer Kilometers: 599671 Order Number: AB9840509 Vehicle Registration: XV14IG Fleet Number (Costar): XV14IG Vehicle Registration (Costar): XV14IG	6413052360	\$657.94
S-21	03/05/2023	644095	0	B	CQ Diesel			\$0.00
O-7	24/04/2023	0	0	Registration			WEB035857735	\$1,045.34
<b>58 Records</b>							<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$57,008.04</b>